
~~ City of Rochester 

~ Inter-Departmental Correspondence 
~ ® 

To: Department and Bureau Heads 

From: Malik D. Evans, Mayor , 

Date: September 4, 2024 

Subject: 2025 Non-Uniformed Holiday Schedule 

PLEASE POST 

Listed below is the non-uniformed holiday schedule for 2025. 

HOLIDAY 

New Year' s Day 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Presidents' Day (Washington' s Birthday) 

Good Friday 

Memorial Day 

Juneteenth 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Indigenous Peoples' Day 

Veterans Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

Day After Thanksgiving 

Christmas Day 

Day After Christmas 

Malik D. Evans 
Mayor 

DAY OBSERVED 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Monday, January 20, 2025 

Monday, February 17, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025 

Monday, May 26, 2025 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Friday, July 4, 2025 

Monday, September 1, 2025 

Monday, October 13, 2025 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

EEO/ADA Employer @ 




